Applications Beyond the 60,000 Cap (As of 10/31/14)

DATE PHAID PHA NAME RAD UNITS
10/17/13 CA019 Housing Authority of the County of San Bernardino 1,004
10/18/13 SC003 HOUSING AUTHORITY OF SPARTANBURG 642
10/18/13 NC009 Fayetteville Metropolitan Housing Authority 32
10/18/13 MDO002 Housing Authority Of Baltimore City 117
10/18/13 DEOO1 Wilmington Housing Authority 334
10/18/13 FLO62 PINELLAS COUNTY HOUSING AUTHORITY 110
10/18/13 AR004 Housing Authority of the City of Little Rock 894
10/21/13 n/a Sage Creek Apartments (Mod Rehab) 125
10/21/13 NJOOS Trenton Housing Authority 100
10/21/13 TNO46 Columbia Housing and Redevelopment Corporatio 290
10/21/13 NJO28 Hackensack Housing Authority 504
10/22/13 1L025 Housing Authority of the County of Cook 96
10/22/13 UT003 Housing Authority of the County of Salt Lake 110
10/22/13 SD014 City of Mitchell Housing and Redevolpment Commission 112
10/23/13 NJO13 Housing Authority of the City of Passaic 569
10/24/13 NC001 Wilmington Housing Authority 77
10/24/13 CT007 Stamford Housing Authority 160
10/24/13 WAOQ05 HA City of Tacoma 817
10/24/13 1L002 Chicago Housing Authority 10,895
10/25/13 NY003 The Municipal Hsng Authority City Yonkers 1,769
10/25/13 SC018 HOUSING AUTHORITY OF LAKE CITY 387
10/25/13 GA097 Housing Authority of the City of Tallapoosa 211
10/25/13 CO059 Louisville Housing Authority 13
10/25/13 FLOO3 TAMPA HOUSING AUTHORITY 3,121
10/26/13 SC039 HOUSING AUTHORITY OF KINGSTREE 140
10/27/13 AL136 Housting Authority of the Town of Ashland 198
10/28/13 VA012 Chesapeake Redevelopment & Housing Authority 24
10/30/13 ALO73 HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF OZARK 393
10/30/13 GA077 Housing Authority of the City of Cochran 115
10/30/13 UT004 Housing Authority of Salt Lake City 319
10/30/13 WAO057 HA City of Walla Walla 84
10/30/13 NJ0O44 Highland Park Housing Authority 124
10/31/13 GA221 Housing Authority of the City of Hinesville 77
10/31/13 TNOO3 Knoxville's Community Development Corp. 197
10/31/13 MI024 Bay City Housing Commission 560
10/31/13 NCO13 The Housing Authority of the City of Durham 1,545
10/31/13 AL002 MOBILE HOUSING BOARD 3,410
11/01/13 VA001 Portsmouth Redevelopment & Housing Authority 474
11/04/13 LA023 Housing Authority of the City of Alexandria 489
11/04/13 AL152 HA NORTHPORT 374
11/04/13 CA067 ALAMEDA COUNTY HSG AUTH 72
11/04/13 NMO0OO09 Santa Fe Civic Housing Authority 237
11/05/13 OHO027 Medina Metropolitan Housing Authority 84
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DATE PHA ID

11/05/13 OHO44
11/05/13 1L003
11/07/13 TN0OO2
11/07/13 VA019
11/07/13 TX330
11/08/13 WI214
11/08/13 CT001
11/12/13 CA033
11/13/13 NJOO6
11/13/13 ORO06
11/13/13 NY089
11/14/13 CO002
11/14/13 MDO016
11/15/13 NJO71
11/15/13 CO019
11/15/13 TNOO3
11/17/13 SCO57
11/18/13 ALO54
11/18/13 NY077
11/19/13 DEOO1
11/19/13 AL155
11/19/13 WAO055
11/20/13 GA101
11/20/13 MDO003
11/24/13 ALO54
11/25/13 VT004
11/25/13 MI073
11/25/13 NJO60
11/25/13 NJ041
11/25/13 KYO015
11/25/13 CT004
11/25/13 AR063
11/26/13 NJO33
11/26/13 PAO18
11/26/13 INO17
11/26/13 GA200
11/26/13 OHO06
11/26/13 1L025
11/27/13 1L017
11/27/13 1L039
11/27/13 AR103
11/27/13 AR197
11/27/13 PA0O1
11/27/13 AR002
12/02/13 SC003
12/02/13 KS100

PHA NAME
Allen Metropolitan Housing Authority
Peoria Housing Authority
Johnson City Housing Authority

Fairfax County Redevelopment & Hsg Authority

Housing Authority of the City of Brenham
Dane County Housing Authority

Housing Authority of the City of Bridgeport
COUNTY OF MONTEREY HSG AUTH

Perth Amboy Housing Authority

Housing Authority & Comm Svcs of Lane Co
Newark Housing Authority

Housing Authority of the City of Pueblo
Elkton Housing Authority

Fort Lee Housing Authority

Housing Authority of the City of Brighton
Knoxville's Community Development Corp.
HOUSING AUTHORITY OF N CHARLESTON
FLORENCE H/A

Town of Islip Housing Authority
Wilmington Housing Authority

Housing Authority of the City of GREENVILLE
HA City of Spokane

Housing Authority of the City of Tifton
Frederick Housing Authority

FLORENCE H/A

Springfield Housing Authority

Grand Rapids Housing Commission
Keansburg Housing Authority

Highlands Housing Authority

Housing Authority of Newport

The Housing Authority of the City of New Haven

Housing Authority of the City of Pocahontas
Woodbridge Housing Authority
WESTMORELAND COUNTY HSG AUTHORITY
Indianapolis Housing Agency

Housing Authority of the City of Milledgeville
Lucas Metropolitan Housing Authority
Housing Authority of the County of Cook
Indianapolis Housing Agency

Kankakee County Housing Authority

Housing Authority of the City of Melbourne
White River Regional Housing Authority
Housing Authority of the City of Pittsburgh
North Little Rock Housing Authority
HOUSING AUTHORITY OF SPARTANBURG
Housing Authority of the City of Herington KS
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RAD UNITS

248
80
306
1,060
286
44
136
445
360
112
160
212
150
40
16
418
305
50
360
65
200
125
44
411
383
132
300
80
125
188
280
145
565
503
1,243
321
34
1,656
672
223
55
98
292
1,056
72
40



DATE PHA ID
12/03/13 SC057
12/03/13 VT001
12/04/13 LA115
12/05/13 MS086
12/05/13 LAO24
12/06/13 PAO10
12/06/13 NY041
12/06/13 MT006
12/07/13 NY052
12/07/13 ARO70
12/09/13 TX037
12/09/13 MT029
12/09/13 GA065
12/09/13 VA020
12/11/13 ALOOS
12/11/13 WAO020
12/11/13 NJO67
12/12/13 ME0O6
12/13/13 NCO56
12/13/13 FLO81
12/13/13 NVO018
12/13/13 FLO12
12/16/13 TNOO5
12/16/13 1L028
12/16/13 GA063
12/16/13 MI088
12/16/13 TX007
12/16/13 TX486
12/17/13 PAO10
12/17/13 OHO073
12/17/13 MN172
12/17/13 GA116
12/17/13 TNO20
12/17/13 PAO12
12/17/13 M0O002
12/17/13 NJOO7
12/17/13 VA003
12/17/13 LA082
12/18/13 VA025
12/18/13 NY025
12/18/13 ARO31
12/18/13 ALO70
12/18/13 AL124
12/18/13 AL193
12/18/13 NY029
12/18/13 AL129

PHA NAME
HOUSING AUTHORITY OF N CHARLESTON
Burlington Housing Authority
Housing Authority of the City of Natchitoches
Housing Authority of the City of Vicksburg
Bogalusa Housing Authority
HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE COUNTY OF BUTLER
Rochester Housing Authority
Richland County Housing Authority
Batavia Housing Authority
Housing Authority of the City of Monette
Housing Authority City of Orange
Dawson County Housing Authority
Housing Authority of the City of West Point
Petersburg Redevelopment & Housing Authority
PHENIX CITY HOUSING AUTHORITY
HA City of Kelso
Bergen County Housing Authority
Brunswick Housing Authority
City of Hickory Public Housing Authority
HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF DEERFIELD BEACH
Southern Nevada Regional Housing Authority
HOUSING AUTHORITY OF AVON PARK
Metropolitan Development & Housing Agency
Menard County Housing Authority
Housing Authority of the City of Cordele
Paw Paw Housing Commission
Brownsville Housing Authority
Housing Authority of the City of Nacogdoches
HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE COUNTY OF BUTLER
PARMA PUBLIC HOUSING AGENCY
Stearns County HRA
Housing Authority of the City of Carrollton
Murfreesboro Housing Authority
Montgomery County Housing Authority
Housing Authority of Kansas City, Missouri
Asbury Park Housing Authority
Newport News Redevelopment & Housng Authority
Housing Authority of the Town of Merryville
Suffolk Redevelopment and Housing Authority
Watervliet Housing Authority
Hot Springs Housing Authority
City of Union Springs Housing Authority
HA MIDLAND CITY
Housing Authority of the Town of Fort Deposit
Lackawanna Municipal Housing Authority
WALKER COUNTY HOUSING AUTHORITY
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RAD UNITS

15
134
438
430
340
231
160
81
197
48
224
20
218
409
924
100
503
191
311
100
112
129
5,474
122
300
81
374
76
47
60
20
231
336
780
134
463
807
89
466
307
285
149
46
48
490
91



DATE PHA ID
12/18/13 MS001
12/18/13 OHO002
12/18/13 MN002
12/18/13 AR121
12/18/13 TNO84
12/19/13 GA007
12/19/13 NJ026
12/19/13 SC030
12/19/13 TX008
12/19/13 PA0O4
12/19/13 PAO14
12/19/13 GA074
12/19/13 GA153
12/19/13 AL105
12/20/13 LA166
12/20/13 LA111
12/20/13 ALOO1
12/20/13 TX014
12/20/13 DC0O01
12/20/13 MD018
12/20/13 OHO04
12/20/13 AL192
12/20/13 NCO57
12/20/13 OHO06
12/20/13 WI083
12/20/13 NC003
12/20/13 TX034
12/20/13 GA179
12/20/13 OR002
12/20/13 NY044
12/20/13 TX421
12/20/13 NY086
12/20/13 PA002
12/20/13 ALO48
12/20/13 NCOO05
12/20/13 TX025
12/21/13 ALO86
12/21/13 NJO65
12/21/13 NJO59
12/23/13 RI013
12/23/13 RI002
12/23/13 GA208
12/23/13 AL125
12/23/13 NY028
12/23/13 TX105
12/23/13 1D020

PHA NAME
The Housing Authority of the City of Hattiesburg
Youngstown Metropolitan Housing Authority
PHA in and for the City of Minneapolis
Paragould Housing Authority
Gallaway Housing Authority
Housing Authority of the City of Macon
Union City Housing Authority
HOUSING AUTHORITY OF GREENWOOD
Corpus Christi Housing Authority
Allentown Housing Authority
HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE COUNTY OF BEAVER
Housing Authority of the City of Elberton
Housing Authority of the City of Summerville
Housing Authority of the City of Talladega, AL
Housing Authority of Natchitoches Parish
Housing Authority of the City of Leesville
Housing Authority of the Birmingham District
Housing Authority of Texarkana
D.C. Housing Authority
Housing Commisson Of Anne Arundel County
CINCINNATI METROPOLITAN HOUSING AUTHORITY
South Central Alabama Regional HA
Gastonia Housing Authority
Lucas Metropolitan Housing Authority
West Bend Housing Authority
Housing Authority of the City of Charlotte
Housing Authority of Port Arthur
Housing Authority of the City of Buena Vista
Housing Authority of Portland
Geneva Housing Authority
Uvalde Housing Authority
North Hempstead Housing Authority
City of Philadelphia
Housing Authority of the City of Decatur
Housing Authority of the City of New Bern
San Benito Housing Authority
Jefferson County Housing Authority
Brick Housing Authority
Pleasantville Housing Authority
Portsmouth Housing Authority
Housing Authority of the City of Pawtucket
Housing Authority of the City of Vienna
HA BESSEMER
Schenectady Municipal Housing Authority
Crystal City Housing Authority
Idaho Housing and Finance Association
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RAD UNITS
324
264
384
187

60
104
455
289

1,336
140
136
185
222
499

92

193
2,427
392
665
824
1,118
278
209
160
72
3,424
302

79
860
247

48
188

2,899
600
272
205
559
266
207

40
101

80
180

1,010
288
47



DATE
12/23/13
12/24/13
12/24/13
12/24/13
12/24/13
12/24/13
12/24/13
12/24/13

PHAID
MS003
NJO46
NJO69
NJO81
ny012
NY088
CAO011
MS103

12/24/13 AZ009

12/25/13

LAO36

12/26/13 TX046

12/26/13
12/26/13
12/26/13
12/26/13
12/26/13

NJO70
GA280
NY158
NJO75
MAOO5

12/26/13 ALOO1
12/26/13 OHO60

12/27/13
12/27/13
12/27/13
12/27/13
12/27/13

NJOO5
NJ202
INO20
NJO51
LA231

12/27/13 TX219

12/27/13
12/27/13

MS059
FLOO4

12/27/13 TNOO1

12/29/13

ILO06

12/29/13 AZ021

12/30/13
12/30/13
12/30/13
12/30/13

PAOO5
NJO56
INO41
NJO63

12/30/13 TX300

12/30/13

MI021

12/30/13 OHO04
12/30/13 TX079

12/30/13
12/30/13

NJO54
NJO27

12/30/13 SCo61
12/30/13 CA002
12/30/13 FLOO8
12/30/13 TNOO6
12/30/13 TNOO7
12/30/13 NJO80
12/30/13 TNO35

PHA NAME
The Housing Authority of the City of McComb
Red Bank Housing Authority
Freehold Housing Authority
Housing Authority of the Township of Middleto
Troy Housing Authority
New Rochelle Housing Authority
Housing Authority of the County Contra Costa
The Housing Authority of the City of Jackson
Housing Authority of Maricopa County
Housing Authority of the City of Morgan City
Mission Housing Authority
Cliffside Park Housing Authority
FLINT AREA CONSOLIDATED
Village of Kiryas Joel HA
Edgewater Housing Authority
Holyoke Housing Authority
Housing Authority of the Birmingham District
Pike Metropolitan Housing Authority
Trenton Housing Authority
Buena Housing Authority
Housing Authority of the City of Mishawaka
Glassboro Housing Authority
Housing Authority of the Town of lowa
Housing Authority of Groesbeck
The Housing Authority of the City of West Point
Orlando Housing Authority
Memphis Housing Authority
Housing Authority of Champaign County
Eloy Housing Authority
HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF MCKEESPORT
Berkeley Housing Authority
Housing Authority of the City of Marion, IN
Vineland Housing Authority
Carrizo Springs Housing Authority
South Lyon Housing Commission
CINCINNATI METROPOLITAN HOUSING AUTHORITY
Housing Authority of the City of Killeen
Housing Authority of the Township of Lakewood
Princeton Housing Authority
Housing Authority of the City of Cayce
Housing Authority of the County of Los Angeles
SARASOTA HOUSING AUTHORITY
Kingsport Housing and Redevelopment Authority
Jackson Housing Authority
Wildwood Housing Authority
Franklin Housing Authority
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RAD UNITS

419
90
85
99
120
303
90
152
455
300
52
354
347
60
30
159
1,823
97
230
60
299
179
60
80
190
191
36
354
50
767
70
270
225
61
15
313
145
206
208
40
1,843
147
518
31
70
103



DATE PHA ID

12/30/13 CA069
12/30/13 AR002
12/30/13 KYO053
12/30/13 NY069
12/30/13 NJO30
12/30/13 NJO10
12/30/13 TX452
12/30/13 NY084
12/30/13 WYO004
12/30/13 ALOO1
12/30/13 1L024

12/30/13 NY042
12/30/13 SC004
12/30/13 NJO55
12/30/13 NJO77
12/30/13 NY002
12/31/13 AL160
12/31/13 NY034
12/31/13 NJO83
12/31/13 GA089
12/31/13 NJO17
12/31/13 RI003

12/31/13 TX011
12/31/13 TNO17
12/31/13 TX183
12/31/13 AR097
12/31/13 CT002
12/31/13 VA017
12/31/13 TX001
12/31/13 WI031
12/31/13 RIO0S

12/31/13 NYO0O05
12/31/13 MI005
12/31/13 LAO55
12/31/13 AZ035
12/31/13 WI011
12/31/13 TX016
12/31/13 TX327
12/31/13 1L092

12/31/13 OHO70
12/31/13 OHO38
12/31/13 MS063
12/31/13 MS004
12/31/13 OHOO1
12/31/13 LAOO4
12/31/13 il029

PHA NAME

THE HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF MADERA

North Little Rock Housing Authority

Housing Authority of Greensburg

Glen Cove Public Housing Authority

West New York Housing Authority

Housing Authority of the City of Camden
Bexar County Housing Authority

Town of Ramapo Housing Authority

Housing Authority of the City of Casper
Housing Authority of the Birmingham District
Housing Authority of Joliet

White Plains Housing Authority

HOUSING AUTHORITY OF GREENVILLE
Englewood Housing Authority

Weehawken Housing Authority

Buffalo Muncipal Housing Authority
TUSKEGEE HOUSING AUTHORITY

Rome Housing Authority

Secaucus Housing Authority

Housing Authority of the City of Hawkinsville
Summit Housing Authority

Woonsocket Housing Authority

Housing Authority of the City of Laredo
Lebanon Housing Authority

Housing Authority of Tulia

Housing Authority of the City of Fayetteville
Housing Authority Of The City Of Norwalk
Hampton Redevelopment & Housing Authority
Austin Housing Authority

Wausau Community Development Authority
The Housing Authority of the City of Newport
New York City Housing Authority

Pontiac Housing Commission

Housing Authority of City of Opelousas

Yuma City Housing Authority

Marshfield Community Development Authority
Del Rio Housing Authority

Housing Authority of the City of Abilene
Housing Authority of Elgin

Fairfield Metropolitan Housing Authority
CLERMONT METROPOLITAN HOUSING AUTHORITY
The Housing Authority of the City of Yazoo City
The Housing Authority of the City of Meridian
Columbus Metropolitan Housing Authority
HOUSING AUTHORITY OF LAKE CHARLES
Housing Authority of the City of Freeport
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RAD UNITS

244
49
26

212

715

571
30

200
75

290

122

617

585

152
99
46

391

182

275
86

195

296

164

354
49
52
24

154

1,838

195

1,389
442
685
235
209
391

38
104
96
26
204
180
453
833
446



DATE PHA ID
12/31/13 WI117
12/31/13 TX455
12/31/13 MS301
12/31/13 NCO10
12/31/13 NCO022
12/31/13 TX480
12/31/13 MD014
12/31/13 ARO17
12/31/13 ARO15
12/31/13 MEO015
12/31/13 1L018
12/31/13 TNO42
12/31/13 OHO06
01/08/14 NY067
01/24/14 NJOO9
01/30/14 SC018
02/06/14 WI096
02/20/14 NJ022
03/18/14 DC0O01
03/18/14 OH25
03/19/14 NMO057
04/01/14 MNO74
04/03/14 WI253
04/22/14 FLO19
04/24/14 1L022
05/07/14 1L047
06/09/14 PA0O1
06/11/14 NDO30
07/03/14 CA028
7/3/2014 CA006
07/10/14 CA014
09/24/14 NJ218
09/30/14 FLO63
10/08/14 CA027
10/30/14 CO041

PHA NAME
Westby Housing Authority
Housing Authority of Odessa
Bay Waveland Housing Authority
Eastern Carolina Regional Housing Authority
Housing Authority of the City of Greenville
Housing Authority of Travis County
Wicomico County Housing Authority
Housing Authority of the City of Pine Bluff
Housing Authority of the City of Texarkana
The Housing Authority of the City of Westbroo
Housing Authority of the City of Rock Island
Crossville Housing Authority
Lucas Metropolitan Housing Authority
Hornell Housing Authority
Housing Authority City of Jersey City
Housing Authority of Lake City
Tomah Public Housing Authority
New Brunswick Housing Authority
D.C. Housing Authority
LAKE METROPOLITAN HOUSING AUTHORITY
Bernalillo County Housing Department
HRA of the City of Mound, Minnesota
LaCrosse County Housing Authority
HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF COCOA
Rockford Housing Authority
Macoupin County Housing Authority
Housing Authority of the City of Pittsburgh
Benson County Housing Authority
Housing Authority of Fresno County
Housing Authority of the City of Fresno
Housing Authority of the City of San Mateo
Gloucester City Housing Authority
Gainesville Housing Authority
Housing Authority of the County of Riverside
Fort Collins Housing Authority
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RAD UNITS
35
73

107
707
714
105
90
272
389
81
410
131
13
97
48
12
28
72
208
240
21
50
128
325
239
38
475
1,174
1,154
426
30
105
457
468
150

GRAND TOTAL 120,404



	Applications Received

